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EZNET Adapters
EZNET-PCCARD 99-002635-001 662698 412895 PC Card Adapter 16-Bit, 10Mbps with 10BASE-T with RJ-45 Connector $33.00

1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet PCI Adapter

SMC9462TX 99-012060-000 662698 414646 EZ Card 1000 32/64 bit Gigabit Ethernet Adapter, 1000Base-T, Full Driver Support $90.00

SMC9452TX 99-012084-038 662698701272 EZ Card 10/100/1000 High Performance Workstation Gigabit Adapter $56.40

SMC9452TX-CA 99-012084-022 662694 701111 EZ Card 10/100/1000 High Performance Workstation Gigabit Adapter $56.40

10/100 Mbps Fast Ethernet PCI Adapters
SMC1255TX 99-012083-017 662698 414936 EZ Card 10/100, Full-Duplex,PCI, Dual-Speed Auto-Negotiation, WOL, Flow Control, QoSRJ45, DMI &WfM $14.50
SMC1255TX-05 99-012083-021 662698 414974 EZ Card 10/100, Full-Duplex,PCI, Dual-Speed Auto-Negotiation, WOL, Flow Control, QoSRJ45, DMI &WfM $70.00
SMC1255TX-20 99-012083-022 662698 414981 EZ Card 10/100, Full-Duplex,PCI, Dual-Speed Auto-Negotiation, WOL, Flow Control, QoSRJ45, DMI &WfM $275.00
SMC1255TX-50 99-012083-023 662698 414998 EZ Card 10/100, Full-Duplex,PCI, Dual-Speed Auto-Negotiation, WOL, Flow Control, QoSRJ45, (Canada) $675.00
SMC1255TX-CA 99-012083-034 662698 418118 EZ Card 10/100, Full-Duplex,PCI, Dual-Speed Auto-Negotiation, WOL, Flow Control, QoSRJ45, DMI &WfM $14.50
SMC1255TX/LP 99-012083-020 662698 414967 EZ Card 10/100, Full-Duplex,PCI, Dual-Speed Auto-Negotiation, WOL, Flow Control, QoSRJ45, DMI &WfM $14.50
SMC1255TX-PF 99-012083-086 662698 700503 EZ Card 10/100, Full-Duplex,PCI, Dual-Speed Auto-Negotiation, WOL & Personal Firewall software $14.50
SMC1244TX 99-012084-035 662698 701210 EZ Card 10/100, Full-Duplex, PCI, Dual-Speed Auto-Negotiation, RJ45, Non-WOL Adapter $10.60
SMC1244TX-50 99-012020-000 662698 414240 EZ Card 10/100, Full-Duplex, PCI, Dual-Speed Auto-Negotiation, RJ45, Non-WOL Adapter $500.00
SMC1244TX-CA 99-012084-021 662698 418125 EZ Card 10/100, Full-Duplex, PCI, Dual-Speed Auto-Negotiation, RJ45, Non-WOL Adapter (Canada) $10.60
 
10 Mbps and 10/100Mbps PC Cards
SMC8022T 99-002670-004 662698 410945 EZ Card 10, PC Card Adapter 16-Bit 10BASE-T with RJ-45 Connector $44.50
SMC8022T-5 99-002671-004 662698 410952 EZ Card 10, PC Card Adapter 16-Bit 10BASE-T with RJ-45 Connector. 5 Pack $183.76
SMC8022T-C 99-002679-002 662698 412277 EZ Card 10, RJ-45 Cable Replacement $11.00
SMC8022BT 99-002675-010 662698 410976 EZ Card 10, Combo PC Card 16Bit, 10Mbps, 10BaseT RJ45 & BNC Connectors.   $48.90
SMC8022BT-C 99-002680-002 662698 411300 EZ Card 10, RJ-45/BNC Cable Replacement $15.00
SMC8036TX 99-012084-030 662698 701197 EZ Card 10/100, 32-bit 10/100Mbps Dongle-less CardBus Adapter with RJ-45 Connector $28.50
SMC8036TX-CA 99-012084-018 662698 414844 EZ Card 10/100, 32-bit 10/100Mbps Dongle-less CardBus Adapter with RJ-45 Connector (Canada) $25.50
SMC8041TX 99-012083-124 662698 701203 EZ Card 10/100, 16-bit 10/100Mbps Dongle-less Adapter with RJ-45 Connector $21.40
SMC8041TX-CA 99-012084-019 662698 414851 EZ Card 10/100, 16-bit 10/100Mbps Dongle-less Adapter with RJ-45 Connector (Canada) $21.40
SMC2832HPNA 99-012083-103 662698 700671 EZ Card 10Mbps HomePNA 2.0 PC Card $52.80

USB Connectivity Devices
SMC2104USB 750.42 662698 107234 EZ Connect 4 port USB Hub, 4 Type A ports, 1 Type B port, 1 Standard USB Cable, Self Powered $57.00
SMC2206USB/ETH 99-012082-010 662698 414868 EZ Connect USB to Dual-Speed Ethernet Converter, Burst Transfer, Self Powered, includes USB Cable $35.50
SMC2208USB/ETH 99-012084-029 662698 701180 EZ Connect USB to Dual-Speed Ethernet Compact Converter $21.40
SMC2208USB/ETH-CA 99-012084-020 662698 701098 EZ Connect USB to Dual-Speed Ethernet Compact Converter (Canada) $21.40
SMC2821USB 99-012083-104 662698 700688 EZ Connect USB 10M HomePNA 2.0 Network Adapter $48.50

Boot ROM's
SMC1255B-ROM 99-012083-069 662698 700336 SMC Boot Rom for 1255TX and the SMC1255TX/LP $10.00
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10Mbps ISA Adapters  

SMC8416BTA 99-002613-000 662698 201635 EtherEZ High Performance 16Bit Combo Adapter, ISA Bus, 10Mbps, RJ45, AUI, & BNC. $40.00

10Mbps PCI Adapters
SMC8432T 99-001154-004 662698 201581 EtherPower High Performance 32Bit Adapter, PCI, Bus Mastering, 10Mbps, RJ45. $30.00

1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet PCI Adapter
SMC9552TX 99-012083-084 662698 700480 TigerCard 1000 32 bit Gigabit Ethernet Adapter, 1000Base-T, Full Driver Support $55.00
SMC9562TX 99-012083-083 662698 700473 TigerCard 1000 32/64 bit Gigabit Ethernet Adapter, 1000Base-T, Full Driver Support $90.00

10/100Mbps Fast Ethernet PCI Adapters
SMC9432BTX 99-003862-010 662698 410211 EtherPower II 10/100Mbps High Performance Combo Adapter; RJ45 & 10Mbps BNC, Full Driver Support. $59.00
SMC9432VFL 99-002633-002 662698 412840 EtherPower II 10/100Mbps High Performance Adapter, Remote LAN Wakeup, VF-45 Fiber Support. $119.00
SMC-GT1255FTX-SC -20 99-012084-132 662698 702279 EZ Card 10/100Mbps Combo Adapter (Fiber + RJ45) $1,424.99

10 Mbps Shared Ethernet Hubs
SMC3608T-EZ 750.352 662698 105674 EZ Hub 10 8-Port Ethernet Hub, RJ-45, (1) BNC port, 10Base-T, External Power Adapter  $53.00

10/100 Mbps Dual Speed Stand-Alone Hubs
SMC-EZ5805DS 750.7283 662698 571882 5-Port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged, Dual-Speed SOHO Hub $28.50
SMC-EZ5808DS 750.7296 662698 571899 8-Port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged, Dual-Speed SOHO Hub $42.75
SMC-EZ5816DS 750.7309 662698 415582 16-Port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged, Dual-Speed SOHO Hub $119.00
SMC5612DS 750.367 662698 106060 12-Port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged, Dual-Speed Hub $195.00
 

10/100 Mbps Dual-Speed Stackable Managed Hubs
SMC5912DS 750.403 662698 107005 TigerStackII 12 port 10/100 Stackable Hub with Installed Switch Module and Network Management slot $491.23
SMC5924DS 750.404 662698 107029 TigerStackII 24 port 10/100 Stackable Hub with Installed Switch Module and Network Management slot $645.61
SMC5912 750.397 662698 106794 TigerStackII 12 port 10/100 Stackable Hub with (1) Expansion slot and (1) Network Management slot $421.05
SMC5924 750.398 662698 106817 TigerStackII 24 port 10/100 Stackable Hub with (1) Expansion slot and (1) Network Management slot $575.44
SMC5900NMM 750.41 662698 107074 TigerStackII Network Management Module, supports SNMP, RMON and Web Management Interface $196.49
SMC5900-C 750.411 662698 107081 TigerStack II Stacking Kit $100.00
SMC5900T/SW 750.29124  662698 107814 TigerStackII 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX RJ45 Extender Module with built-in Internal Switching $169.00
SMC5900FSC/SW 750.28516  662698 107838 TigerStackII 100BASE-FX Fiber Extender Module with SC Connector and built-in Internal Switching $230.00
SMC5900FST/SW 750.2882  662698 107821 TigerStackII 100BASE-FX Fiber Extender Module with ST Connector and built-in Internal Switching $230.00
SMC5900BA/SW 750.28212  662698 107845 TigerStackII 10BASE-T Extender Module with AUI and BNC ports and built-in Internal Switching $169.00

Hubs- Tiger Line 

PC Connectivity - Tiger Line
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10/100 Mbps AutoSense Ethernet/Fast Ethernet Switches
SMC-EZ6505TX 750.714 662698 571851 5-Port 10/100Mbps Standalone, Unmanaged SOHO Switch, Auto MDI/MDI-X ports $28.50
SMC-EZ6505TX-CA 750.7322 662698 570427 5-Port 10/100Mbps Standalone, Unmanaged SOHO Switch, Auto MDI/MDI-X ports (Canada) $32.00
SMC-EZ6508TX 750.7153 662698 571868 8-Port 10/100Mbps Standalone, Unmanaged SOHO Switch $42.75
SMC-EZ6508TX-CA 750.7335 662698 570434 8-Port 10/100Mbps Standalone, Unmanaged SOHO Switch (Canada) $42.75
SMC-EZ6516TX 750.7166 662698 571875 16-Port 10/100Mbps Standalone, Unmanaged SOHO Switch $71.25
SMC-EZ6516TX-CA 750.7348 662698 570441 16-Port 10/100Mbps Standalone, Unmanaged SOHO Switch (Canada) $71.25
SMC-EZ109DT 750.8843 662698 572575 8-Port 10/100Mbps Standalone, Unmanaged Switch with 1 1000BASE-T Uplink port $177.00

SMC-EZ108FDT 750.31252 662698 107746 8-Port 10/100Mbps Standalone Unmanaged Switch with 1 slot for optional fiber uplink $106.27
SMC-EZ1016FDT 750.5257 662698 413380 16-Port 10/100Mbps Standalone Unmanaged Switch with 1 slot for optional fiber uplink $227.00
SMC-EZ1024FDT 750.59171 662698 412932 24-Port 10/100Mbps Standalone Unmanaged Switch with 1 slot for optional fiber uplink $310.00
SMC-EZ108FMSC 750.5256 662698 413373 EZ Switch 10/100 100FX SC multi-mode Fiber Module $107.12
SMC-EZ108FMST 750.521 662698 412925 EZ Switch 10/100 100FX ST multi-mode Fiber Module $108.05
SMC-EZ108FSSC 750.5255 662698 413366 EZ Switch 10/100 100FX SC single-mode Fiber Module $399.99
SMC-EZ108FMMT 750.5264 662698 413441 EZ Switch 10/100 100FX MT-RJ multi-mode Fiber Module $107.12
SMC-EZ108FSMT 750.5265 662698 413458 EZ Switch 10/100 100FX MT-RJ single-mode Fiber Module $399.99
SMC-EZ108FMVF 750.5283 662698 413618 EZ Switch 10/100 100FX VF-45 multi-mode Fiber Module $130.00
SMC108DT 750.9025 662698 572711 EZ Switch 10/100 Mini 8-port 10/100 wallmountable switch (internal powered) $50.00
SMC105DT 750.9038 66989 572728 EZSwitch 10/100 Mini 5-port 10/100 wallmountable switch with magnets (external powered) $30.00
EZNET-16SW 750.623 662698 570847 16-port 10/100 auto-negotiating dual-speed switch $131.00
EZNET-24SW 750.624 662698 570854 24-port 10/100 auto-negotiating dual-speed switch $142.49
EZNET-24SW Bundle 750.792 662698 420449 (2) 24-port 10/100 auto-negotiating dual-speed switches $250.00

10/100/1000 Mbps Layer 2+ Unmanaged Gigabit Switches
SMC8504T 750.5215 662698 572148 4-port 10/100/1000 Layer 2+ Gigabit Swtich $780.00

Wireless - EliteConnect
WLAN  Security System
SMC2502W 750.59431 662698 570458 EliteConnect WLAN Access Manager $2,000.00
SMC2504W 750.5912 662698 570212 EliteConnect WLAN Secure Server $5,000.00

Wireless - EZ Networking Line

11 Mbps Wireless Adapters
SMC2632W 99-012083-047 662698 700114 802.11b 11Mbps Wireless PC Card with integrated antennae $56.99
SMC2632W-CA 99-012084-017 662698 700022 802.11b 11Mbps Wireless PC Card with integrated antennae (Canada) $58.70
SMC2602W 99-012084-025 662698 701142 802.11b 11Mbps Wireless PCI Card.  Includes PCI card populated with 11Mbps wireless PC Card $64.12
SMC2602W-CA 99-012084-016 662698 700015 802.11b 11Mbps Wireless PCI Card.  Includes PCI card with 11Mbps wireless PC Card (Canada) $64.12

Unmanaged Switches - EZ Networking Line
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SMC2662W 99-012083-055 662698 700190 802.11b 11Mbps Wireless USB Adapter $56.99
SMC2662W-CA 99-012084-014 662698 700053 802.11b 11Mbps Wireless USB Adapter (Canada) $58.70
SMC2664W 99-012083-117 662698 700817 802.11b 11Mbps Wireless USB Adapter with compact, clip-on design $56.99
SMC2664W-CA 99-012084-015 662698 701043 802.11b 11Mbps Wireless USB Adapter with compact, clip-on design $56.99
SMC2642W 99-012084-026 662698 701159 802.11b 11Mbps Wireless Compact Flash Card $71.24
SMC2645W 99-012084-027 662698 701166 802.11b 11 Mbps Wireless Compact Flash Card Kit $110.00
SMC2670W 99-012084-123 662698 702170 802.11b 11 Mbps Wireless Ethernet Adapter $71.24

11Mbps Wireless Access Points and Bridges
SMC2655W 750.8375 662698 572216 802.11b 11Mbps Wireless Access Point $88.92
SMC2682W 750.5311 662698 413892 802.11b 11Mbps Wireless Access Point/Bridge $400.00

11Mbps Wireless Broadband Routers
SMC7004AWBR 750.8063 662698 571974 Barricade Cable/DSL router w/ 3-port 10/100Mbps, Print Server, and  802.11b 11Mbps Access Point $128.24
SMC7004AWBR-CA 750.7803 662698 417951 Barricade Cable/DSL router w/ 3-port 10/100Mbps, Print Server, and  802.11b 11Mbps Access Point (Canada) $128.42
SMC7004VWBR 750.638 662698 570960 Barricade Cable/DSL router w/ 4-port 10/100Mbps and 802.11b 11 Mbps Access Point $92.62
SMC7004VWBR-CA 750.7738 662698 571684 Barricade Cable/DSL router w/ 4-port 10/100Mbps and 802.11b 11 Mbps Access Point $92.62
SMC7004WFW 750.5888 662698 416985 Barricade Plus Cable/DSL router w/ 3-port 10/100Mbps, SPI firewall, VPN, and  802.11b 11Mbps Access Point $199.50
SMC7004WFW-CA 750.8531 662698 572339 Barricade Plus Cable/DSL router w/ 3-port 10/100Mbps, SPI firewall, VPN, and  802.11b 11Mbps Access Point $199.50

22 Mbps Wireless Adapters
SMC2435W 99-012084-036 662698 701258 EZ Connect Turbo 11/22 Mbps Auto-Sensing Wireless Cardbus Adapter $56.99
SMC2402W 99-012084-037 662698 701265 EZ Connect Turbo 11/22 Mbps Auto-Sensing Wireless PCI Card $64.12

22 Mbps Wireless Broadband Routers
SMC2404WBR 750.8544 662698 572346 Barricade Turbo 11/22 Mbps Wireless Cable/DSL Broadband Router $107.00
SMC2404WBR-CA 750.883 662698 572568 Barricade Turbo 11/22 Mbps Wireless Cable/DSL Broadband Router $107.00

54Mbps 802.11a Wireless Adapters
SMC2735W 99-012084-028 662698 701029 802.11a Wireless Cardbus Adapter $92.62
SMC2735W-CA 99-012084-023 662698 701128 802.11a Wireless Cardbus Adapter (Canada) $92.62

54Mbps 802.11a Wireless Access Points
SMC2755W 750.8453 662698 572278 802.11a Wireless Access Point $213.74
SMC2755W-CA 750.7881 662698 571783 802.11a Wireless Access Point (Canada) $213.74

11 / 54Mbps 802.11a/b Dual Band Wireless Adapters
SMC2335W 99-012084-108 662698 702019 802.11a/b Wireless Cardbus Adapter $99.74

11Mbps Wireless Antennas,Cables and Accessories
SMCPWR-INJ 750.5835 662698 420104 Power Over Ethernet Power Injector $23.00
SMCANT-DI105 750.5784 662698 417630 Wireless High Gain 10.5 dBi Antenna $170.00
SMCANT-DI135 750.5785 662698 417647 Wireless High Gain 13.5 dBi Antenna $190.00
SMCANT-DI145 750.5786 662698 417654 Wireless High Gain 14.5 dBi Antenna $210.00
SMCANT-DI215 750.59444 662698 570465 Wireless High Gain 21.5 dBi Parabolic Dish Antenna $620.00
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SMCANT-DS 750.5787 662698 417661 Antenna Desktop Stand $18.00
SMCANT-MA 750.5811 662698 417869 Antenna Mounting Arm $30.00
SMCANT-CAB25 750.5789 662698 417685 25" LMR 195 Antenna Cable $24.00
SMCANT-CAB78 750.579 662698 417692 78" LMR 400 Antenna Cable $30.00
SMCANT-CAB25F 750.585 662698 420258 25' LMR 400 Antenna Cable $62.00
SMCANT-CAB50F 750.5851 662698 420265 50' LMR 400 Antenna Cable $83.00
SMCANT-CAB75F 750.5852 662698 420272 75' LMR 400 Antenna Cable $109.00
SMCANT-KIT 750.5813 662698 572261 Wireless Antenna Kit $200.00

Broadband Routers - EZ Networking Line
SMC7004ABR 750.8076 662698 571981 Barricade Cable/DSL router with 4-port 10/100Mbps switch and Integrated Print Server $64.15
SMC7004ABR-CA 750.7816 662698 415759 Barricade Cable/DSL router with 4-port 10/100Mbps switch Integrated Print Server (Canada) $64.15
SMC7008ABR 750.805 662698 571967 Barricade Ca ble/DSL router with 8-port 10/100Mbps switch and Integrated Print Server $71.24
SMC7008ABR-CA 750.8908 662698 572629 Barricade Ca ble/DSL router with 8-port 10/100Mbps switch and Integrated Print Server $71.24
SMC7004FW 750.5876 662698 420463 Barricade Cable/DSL router with 4-port 10/100 Mbps switeh and VPN $92.62
SMC7004FW-CA 750.7673 662698 571639 Barricade Cable/DSL router with 4-port 10/100 Mbps switeh and VPN $92.62
SMC7004VBR 750.645 662698 571028 Barricade Cable/DSL router with 4-port 10/100 Mbps switch $42.74
SMC7004VBR-CA 750.766 662698 571622 Barricade Cable/DSL router with 4-port 10/100 Mbps switch (Canada) $46.50

Broadband Modems - EZ Networking Line
SMC7003ADSL 750.5267 662698 413472 EZ Connect ADSL Bridge Router $245.00
SMC7003-PCI 100 99-012058-000 662698 414943 EZ Connect ADSL PCI Modem - 100 Pack $9,172.00
SMC7003-USB 40 99-012057-000 662698 414950 EZ Connect ADSL USB Modem - 40 Pack $4,219.00
SMC7401BRA 750.5733 662698 574531 EZ Connect ADSL Router $93.00

Managed Switches - Tiger Line

10/100/1000Mbps Chassis Based Switches

SMC9712G 750.5858 662698 416633 TigerChassis 10/100/1000 12-Slot Chassis Based Layer 2/Layer 3 Switch (incl. 1 switch fabric, power, 2 fans) $2,600.00
SMC9712GSSC 750.586 662698 416657 SMC9712G 1-Port 1000BASE-SX SC blade $965.00
SMC9712GSMT/2 750.5861 662698 416664 SMC9712G 2-Port 1000BASE-SX MTRJ blade $1,800.00
SMC9712GT 750.574 662698 416671 SMC9712G 1-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Auto MDIX blade $575.00
SMC9712GT/2 750.5748 662698 416756 SMC9712G 2-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Auto MDIX blade $1,100.00
SMC9712GB 750.5749 662698 416763 SMC9712G 1 GBIC slot blade (transceiver sold separately) $820.00
SMC9712GB/2 750.575 662698 416770 SMC9712G 2 GBIC slot blade (transceiver sold separately) $1,500.00
SMCBGSSCX1 750.5727 662698 416541 1-Port 1000BASE-SX GBIC Transceiver $230.00
SMCBGLSCX1 750.5728 662698 416558 1-Port 1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver $350.00
SMC9712T 750.5751 662698 416787 SMC9712G 8-Port 10/100BASE-TX auto-MDIX blade $575.00
SMC9712FMMT 750.5752 662698 416794 SMC9712G 8-Port 100BASE-FX MMF MTRJ Blade $2,165.00
SMC9712NMM 750.5859 662698 416640 SMC9712G Switch Fabric/L2/L3 Management Blade $1,200.00
SMC9712P 750.5753 662698 416800 SMC9712G Power Blade $900.00
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1000 Mbps Gigabit Ethernet Standalone Switches
SMC8606T 750.5387 662698 417203 TigerSwitch 1000 6- 10/100/1000Port Gigabit Managed Switch with two GBIC slots $1,550.00
SMC8606SX 750.565 662698 415773 TigerSwitch 1000 6 1000Base-SX Port Gigabit Managed Switch with two GBIC slots $2,170.00
SMC8624T 750.7075 662698 571455 TigerSwitch 1000 24 10/100/1000Port Gigabit Managed Switch with 4 associated SFP mini-GBIC slots $2,450.00
SMCBGSLCX1 750.6672 662698 571219 1-Port 1000BASE-SX  Small Form Pluggable (SFP) Mini-GBIC Transceiver $300.00
SMCBGLLCX1 750.6685 662698 571226 1-Port 1000BASE-LX Small Form Pluggable (SFP) Mini-GBIC Transceiver $500.00
SMCBGSSCX1 750.5727 662698 416541 1-Port 1000BASE-SX GBIC Transceiver $230.00
SMCBGLSCX1 750.5728 662698 416558 1-Port 1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver $350.00
SMCRPU150W 750.952 662698 413151 Redundant power supply for SMC6924M/SMC8608SX/SMC6948L2/SMC6924VF/SMC8606T/SMC86 $499.99
SMCRPU600W 750.7933 662698 571813 Redundant power supply for SMC8624T/SMC6750L2 $500.00

10/100 Mbps AutoSense Managed Standalone Switches and Modules
SMC6724L2 750.5201 662698 412833 TigerSwitch 10/100 24-Port Managed, Standalone Switch $513.00
SMC6724L3 750.5309 662698 413878 TigerSwitch 10/100 Layer 3 24-Port Managed Standalone switch $1,500.00
SMC6725L2 750.5705 662698 416329 TigerSwitch 10/100 24-Port auto-MDIX Managed w/ 1 100FX MMF port, Standalone Switch $800.00
SMC6724L2GSST 750.5202 662698 417531 1-Port 1000Mbps Gigabit ST Module $249.00
SMC6724L2GSSC 750.5203 662698 412857 1-Port 1000BASE-SX SC Module $239.00
SMC6724GLSC 750.5277 662698 413564 1-port 1000Mbps 1000LX SC Module $886.99
SMC6725L2FMSC 750.541 662698 416350 1-Port 100BASE-FX MMF SC Module $200.00
SMC6725L2FMST 750.5743 662698 416701 1-Port 100BASE-FX MMF SC Module with SC-ST converters $240.00
SMC6725L2FSSC 750.5709 662698 416367 1-Port 100BASE-FX SMF SC Module $500.00
SMC6725L2GT 750.5707 662698 416343 1-port 1000BASE-T Module $240.00
SMC6750L2 750.7634 662698 571608 TigerSwitch 10/100 50-Port Switch Managed, Standalone Switch $1,250.00
SMCBGSLCX1 750.6672 662698 571219 1-Port 1000BASE-SX  Small Form Pluggable (SFP) Mini-GBIC Transceiver $300.00
SMCBGLLCX1 750.6685 662698 571226 1-Port 1000BASE-LX Small Form Pluggable (SFP) Mini-GBIC Transceiver $500.00
SMC6709L2 750.7777 662698 571707 TigerSwitch 10/100 9-Port Switch Managed Standalone Switch $250.00
SMC6709L2GSSC 750.9776 662698 574708 1-Port 1000BASE-SX SC Module $239.00
SMC6709L2GLSC 750.9777 662698 574715 1-Port 1000BASE-LX SC Module $886.99
SMC-EZ108FMSC 750.5256 662698 413373 EZ Switch 10/100 100FX SC multi-mode Fiber Module $107.12
SMC-EZ108FMST 750.521 662698 412925 EZ Switch 10/100 100FX ST multi-mode Fiber Module $108.05
SMC-EZ108FSSC 750.5255 662698 413366 EZ Switch 10/100 100FX SC single-mode Fiber Module $399.99
SMC-EZ108FMMT 750.5264 662698 413441 EZ Switch 10/100 100FX MT-RJ multi-mode Fiber Module $107.12
SMC-EZ108FSMT 750.5265 662698 413458 EZ Switch 10/100 100FX MT-RJ single-mode Fiber Module $399.99
SMC-EZ108FMVF 750.5283 662698 413618 EZ Switch 10/100 100FX VF-45 multi-mode Fiber Module $130.00
SMCRPU60W 750.30464 662698 417104 Redundant power supply for SMC6724L3 $499.99

10/100 Mbps AutoSense Managed Stackable Switches and Modules
SMC6624M 750.5581 662698 415087 TigerStack II Stackable 24-port 10/100 auto-MDIX switch with 2 slots for media expansion $599.00
SMC6624S 750.5587 662698 415148 Gigabit Stacking kit for SMC6624M $175.00
SMC6624GT 750.5586 662698 415131 Gigabit 100/1000Base-T Ethernet Expansion Module $240.00
SMC6624GSSC 750.5583 662698 415100 Gigabit 1000BASE-SX Ethernet Expansion Module $288.00
SMC6624GLSC 750.5584 662698 415117 Gigabit 1000BASE-LX Ethernet Expansion Module $710.00
SMC6624FMSC 750.5585 662698 415124 100Base-FX SC MMF Fiber Module $220.00
SMC6624FMST 750.571 662698 416374 100Base-FX SC MMF Fiber Module with SC-ST converters $250.00
SMC6624FSSC 750.5762 662698 416893 100Base-FX SC SMF Fiber Module $700.00
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SMC6924VF 750.5217 662698 417579 TigerSwitch 100 24 Port Stackable Managed 100FX VF-45 Switch $3,200.00
SMC6924VFNMM 750.538 662698 417135 Agent module for TigerSwitch 100 SMC6924VF $300.00
SMC6924MT 750.5372 662698 417227 TigerStack 100 24-Port Stackable Managed 100FX MT-RJ Switch $3,200.00
SMC6924MTNMM 750.9729 662698 574296 Agent module for TigerStack 100 SMC6924MT $300.00
SMC6900S 750.29084 662698 413120 TigerSwitch 10/100 Gigabit Stacking Module, Includes Stacking Cable $173.88
SMC6900GT 750.5284 662698 413625 TigerSwitch 10/100 Gigabit module, (1) 10/100/1000Base-T port $246.00
SMC6900G 750.29152 662698 413113 TigerSwitch 10/100 Gigabit Module, (1) 1000Base-SX port $300.00
SMC6900GLSC 750.5286 662698 413649 TigerSwitch 10/100 Gigabit Module, (1) 1000Base-LX port $886.99
SMC6900FSC 750.29016 662698 413137 TigerSwitch 10/100 2 Port Fiber SC Module, (2) 100Base-FX SC ports $428.00
SMC6900FST 750.28948 662698 413144 TigerSwitch 10/100 2 Port Fiber ST Module, (2) 100Base-FX SC ports with SC-ST Converter $508.25
SMC6900FSSC 750.5385 662698 417180 TigerSwitch 10/100 1 Port Fiber SC Module, (1) 100BASE-FX SMF SC ports $800.00
SMCRPU150W 750.952 662698 413151 Redundant power supply for SMC6924M/SMC8608SX/SMC6948L2/SMC6924VF/SMC8606T $499.99

VoIP/Remote Access Managers/Extended Ethernet VDSL - TigerAccess

SMC3716RAM 750.5281 662698 413595 TigerAccess 16-port Remote Management Server for secure remote access $1,622.00
SMC3732RAM 750.5282 662698 413601 TigerAccess 32-port Remote Management Server for secure remote access $2,597.00
SMC-VIP04 750.5625 6 62698 415520 4-port Voice over Internet Protocol $1,350.00
SMC-VIP08 750.5626 6 62698 415537 8-port Voice over Internet Protocol $1,780.00
SMC7712M/VSW 750.6698 662698 571233 TigerAccess Stackable 12-port VDSL Extended Ethernet Switch with 1 media slot $1,490.00
SMC7712T 750.6711 662698 571240 4-Port 10/100 Ethernet Module $100.00
SMC7712FMMT 750.6984 662698 571 417 4-Port 100BASE-FX MMF MTRJ Module $600.00
SMC7712FSMT 750.6724 662698 571257 4-Port 100BASE-FX SMF MTRJ Module $1,500.00
SMC7724M/VSW 750.8986 662698 572681 TigerAccess Stackable 24-port VDSL Extended Ethernet Switch with 1 Ethernet slot and 1 mini-GBIC slot $2,465.00
SMC7724T 750.9765 662698 574609 1-Port 10/100 Ethernet Module $50.00
SMC7724FMSC 750.9766 662698 574616 1-Port 100BASE-FX MMF SC Module $120.00
SMC7024/VSP 750.6958 662698571394 TigerAccess Extended Ethernet 24-Port Splitter $390.00
SMC7500A/VCP 750.6802 662698 571318 TigerAcess Extended Ethernet CPE with 2 POTs ports, and 1 RJ-45 Ethernet Port $90.00


